DRB Series
29
Contents
DRB Series Overview  30
Part Numbering System  30
Dimensions  30
Configurations  31
Required Components 32-33
Accessories 33
How To Instructions 34-35
30
DRB Series
DRB Series Overview
The DRB Series connectors are heavy duty connectors suitable for bulkhead
applications. They are designed to accommodate multiple wire gauges and
feature high pin counts, including 48, 60, 102, and 128 cavities. To increase the
design flexibility, the DRB Series offers several mounting flange options and wire
arrangements. The DRB Series is suited for on- and off-highway applications,
marine, industrial, and agriculture markets in harsh environments.
DRB  16 - 60  S  *  E - ****
Series
Style
16 = Plug
12 = Flange Mount Receptacle
Configuration
Contacts
P = Pin
S = Socket
Special Modifications
L018 = Wire Router
Wire Seals
E = Environmental
NE = Non-Environmental
Key
A, B, C, or D
Cavity
DRB Plug DRB Receptacle
Overall Length
A
Overall Height
B
Overall Width
C
Overall Length
D
Overall Height
E
Overall Width
F
48 & 60 1.406 (35.71) 2.606 (66.19) 2.606 (66.19) 2.077 (52.76) 2.606 (66.19) 2.606 (66.19)
102 1.778 (45.16) 2.966 (75.34) 4.951 (125.76) 2.291 (58.19) 2.966 (75.34) 4.951 (125.76)
128 1.748 (44.40) 2.966 (75.34) 4.951 (125.76) 2.291 (58.19) 2.966 (75.34) 4.951 (125.76)
Dimensions are for reference only.
Part Numbering System
Dimensions
D
F
E
D
F
E
A
B
C
A
B
C
31
DRB Series
DRB1*-48**
12 size 12
12 size 16
24 size 20
A, B, C, D
DRB1*-60**